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For PDH-3

C-485*#
(2.57 D/U)

A-298

97-BR-017*

(3.8 D/U)

(2.96 D/U)

83-S-029*
401

82-S-022*

82
-W

-05
1

B-306

C-277

B-571

751

B-972
1404

02-SP-032*

75-8-036

C-485*#

(2.56 D/U)

A-298

(2.57 D/U)

A-80

B-571

(4.3 D/U)

04-BR-022

C-489

B-216

82-W-051

76-A-022*

77-A-140*

12-BR-020

H.D.

HISTORIC DISTRICT
ST. MARY'S

WS

R-C

R-3

PDH-3

R-3

PDH-3

R-3

R-1

R-3

R-3

R-C R-1

C-8

C-8

I-5

I-5I-5

C-6

I-5

0 100 200 300 400 500 Feet

Final Development Plan
FDP  2012-BR-020

Rezoning Application
RZ   2012-BR-020

Applicant: EASTWOOD PROPERTIES, INC.
Accepted: 11/14/2012
Proposed: RESIDENTIAL
Area: 5.152 AC OF LAND; DISTRICT - BRADDOCK

Located: EAST SIDE OF OX ROAD, APPROXIMATELY
100 FEET NORTH OF ITS INTERSECTION
WITH ADARE DRIVE

Zoning: PDH- 3

Map Ref Num: 077-1- /01/  /0036   /01/  /0037  
/01/  /0038

Applicant: EASTWOOD PROPERTIES, INC.
Accepted: 11/14/2012
Proposed: RESIDENTIAL
Area: 5.152 AC OF LAND; DISTRICT - BRADDOCK

Located: EAST SIDE OF OX ROAD, APPROXIMATELY
100 FEET NORTH OF ITS INTERSECTION
WITH ADARE DRIVE

Zoning: FROM R- 1 TO PDH- 3

Map Ref Num: 077-1- /01/  /0036   /01/  /0037  
/01/  /0038

Ox Rd

Adare Dr

Oak Park Ct

Middlegate Dr


